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Please Note: Items marked in Bold are not ready.
HOUSE BILLS- 2ND READING
Bill No. Description 0NSOrs Committee Inf.
HB 3380 Housing and arts Hunter FIN DPS6 DNP3
SENATEBILLS- 2ND READING
ESSB 5010 f State park foster home pass WM (Honeyford) APPG DPA12
2ESSB 5100 f Health insinfo for students EDU(Hobbs) APPE DPA(ED)16
SSB 5104 f Baccalaureate pilot prog HIE(McAuliffe) APP DPA(APP w/o HE)34
ESSB 5179 f Snowmobile registration TRAN(Kastama) TR DP24
SSB 5254  f Industry skill panels WM (Kilmer) APPE DPA15 DNP3
SSB 5256 f Veterans/property tax relief WM (Prentice) FIN DP9
SB 5319 Joint operating agencies Berkey,Morton LG DP7
SSB 5378 Deeds of trust JUD (Weinstein) JuDI DPA11
ESB 5425 Transfer of newborn children Kohl-Welles,Hargrove EL CS DP6 w/oRecl
2SSB 5506 f Chiropractic services WM (Franklin) APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)28 DNP6
ESB 5599 f Thermal electric generating Schoesler,Poulsen TEC DP11 w/oRecl
SSB 5628 Electing the president GO(Oemig) SGTA DP5 DNP2
2SSB 5642 f Cigaretteignition WM (Kohl-Welles) APPG DPA12
3SSB 5743 f Economic clusters EDTM(Kastama) HE DP10
ESSB 5746 f Landscape ar chitecture L CRD(Jacobsen) APP DPA(CL)34
ESB 5751 f Wine and beer tasting Kohl-Welles,Hewitt CL DPA5 w/oRec3
ESSB 5831 f HVAC and refrigeration LCRD(Kohl-Welles) APP DPA(APP w/o CL)19 DNP15
SSB 5869 f Personal information GO(Kline) SGTA DPA7
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5905

5927

5959

6060

6111

6181

6183

6187

6193

6195

6196

6204

6206

6216

6220

6224

6227

6231

6237

6241

6246

6250

6267

6273

6275

6277

6289

6295

6297

6306

6307

6308

6310

6313

6316

6317

Capital authorization cert
Disclosure of documents
Homeless individuals/family
Nonpayment of rent

Tidal and wave ener gy
Canvassing board membership
First-class school districts
Food animal veterinarians
Legal financial obligations
Rural county definition
Local infrastructure finance
Water resource inventory
Child fatality

Cigarette tax contract

Nurse delegation

Vendor overpayments

Coast marine resour ces
Marine protected areas
Armed forces

Prescription data

Industrial insurance claims
Privacy of persona info
Nurse practitioner authority
Farm implements on highways
Drainage dist commissioners
Privatetransit providers
Puget Sound Dungeness crab
Workplace e-learning
Prosecuting atty salaries
Visitation rights

Marine managed areas
Climate change

Chapter 10.77 RCW references
Disability history

Gambling revolving fund

Death benefits

WM (Franklin)
Delvin

WM (Hargrove)
JUD (Kline)

WM (Hobbs)
GO(McDermott)
Parlette, McAuliffe
Shin,Rasmussen
Hargrove,Brandland
EDTM (Haugen)
Pridemore,Zarelli
Sheldon

WM (Zarelli)
Prentice,Sheldon
WM (Keiser)

WM (Keiser)

WM (Jacobsen)
WM (Jacobsen)
Kilmer,Haugen
HEA (Fairley)

L CRD(Honeyford)
Haugen,Kline
Keiser,Kastama
TRAN(Haugen)
Haugen,Rasmussen
TRAN(Haugen)
Spanel,Swecker
WM (Kilmer)

WM (Prentice)
HSC (Rockefeller)
WET (Rockefeller)
WET (Rockefeller)
Hargrove
McAuliffe,Rasmussen
WM (Prentice)

FI(Berkey)

2

APP DP34

SGTA DP7

APP DPA(APP w/o HOUS)23 DNP11

JuDI DP11

FIN DPA8 w/oRecl
SGTA DP5 DNP2
ED DP9

APPE DPA18

JuDI DP11

APPG DPA12

FIN DP8 w/oRecl
AGNR DP13

APP DPA(APPw/o ELCS)34
SGTA DP7

HCW DPA13

APP DP33

APPG DPA12
APPG DPA12

TR DP23

HCW DP9 DNP4
CL DP8

SGTA DP8

HCW DP13

TR DP24

AGNR DP13

TR DPA25

AGNR DPA9 DNP4
APP DPA(APPw/o HE)34
APP DPA33

ELCSDP7

APPG DPA(APPG w/o EPAR)8 DNP5

APP DPA(APP w/o EPAR)24 DNP10

HSDP8

APPE DPA18

APP DP31 DNP3

IFCP DP8
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6321

6328

6332

6333

6337

6340

6341

6343

6358

6364

6367

6369

6371

6375

6385

6389

6395

6398

6400

6421

6423

6426

6437

6438

6442

6447

6453

6468

6471

6492

6498

6502

6508

6510

6525

Jurisdictional transfers
Campus safety and security
Housing finance commission
Health carework group
Commercia salmon fishery
Water system program
Electronic datarecorders
Sm scale mineral prospecting
Predatory perpetrators
Long-term care insurance
Child protective services
WA community learning center
Tuition and fee waivers
Trail grooming servicestax
Real property

Military housing
Orcawhale protection
Truancy court action fines
Incarcerated persons
Regional support networks
Smoking cessation programs
Motion picture program
Military children

Bail bond agents

Internet deployment/adoption
Office of public defense
Military personnel leave
Education record release
Honey beekeeper taxation
Loan regulations

Civil confinement

Real estate licensure
Mercury release

Beach management districts
Sm manufacturer assistance

Drug offender sentencing alt

Marr,Swecker
HIE(K ohl-Welles)
Kauffman,Kilmer
HEA (Keiser)
NROR(Jacobsen)
WET (Rockefeller)
CPH(Kauffman)
NROR(Morton)
Regala,Stevens
Marr,Parlette

HSC (Eide)
Eide,McAuliffe
HIE(Hewitt)
Hatfield,Schoesler
CPH(Weinstein)
WM (Brown)
NROR(Spanel)
Stevens,Hargrove
HSC (Carrell)
HSC (Hargrove)
Pridemore,K eiser
WM (Brown)
EDU(Hobbs)

JUD (Carrell)

WM (Kohl-Welles)
JUD (Regala)
Hobbs,Jacobsen
EDU(Tom)

WM (King)
Weinstein,K auffman
McAuliffe,Stevens
LCRD(Tom)

WM (Oemig)

WET (Eide)

WM (Kastama)

Kling,McCaslin

TR DP23

APP DPA(APP w/o HE)33

CB DP18

APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)22 DNP12
AGNR DP10 DNP3

CB DP20

TR DPA24 DNP1

AGNR DP13

PSEP DP7

HCW DPA12

ELCSDPA7

ED DP7 w/oRecl

HE DPA9

FIN DP9

JUDI DPA6 DNP4

FIN DPA8 DNP1

APPG DPA(APPG w/o AGNR)8 DNP4
JuDI DP11

HS DPAS8

HCW DPAS8 DNP4

APP DPA(APP w/o HCW)22 DNP12
FIN DP9

ED DPA7 DNP2

CL DP8

APPG DPA(APPG w/o TEC)10 DNP2
APP DPA(JUDI)32

CL DPA5 DNP3

ED DP8

FIN DPA9

APP DP34

SGTA DP7

APP DP34

APP DPA23 DNP11

APPG DPA(LG)8 DNP5

APP DPA(APP w/o CEDT)31

PSEP DP7
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6527

6532

6548

6556

6560

6569

6570

6572

6573

6576

6580

6583

6588

6596

6602

6606

6607

6609

6626

6638

6641

6663

6665

6673

6675

6677

6678

6710

6717

6722

6726

6728

6732

6740

6743

6744

Vehicletitle/registration
Publicly owned marinas
Computer access
Anaphylactic policy

PUD contracts

Public transit vehicle stops
State-owned housing/business
Microbreweries

Public safety

Electronic traffic flagging
Climate change impacts
Medical assistance

School accumulated leave
Sex offender policy board
Pilotage act

Home inspectors

Shellfish protection
Agricultural structures
Community empower ment zones
Heritage and arts programs
Property tax levy limits

Tax program administration
Crisis response programs
Learning opportunities
Associate transfer degrees
WA materials mgmt/financing
Specid license plates
Hospital fire protection

PUD commissioner salaries
Cleanup settlement account
Certification assessments
Homeownership task force
Construction industry
Teacher certification
Students with autism

Homeowners' associations

JUD (Kastama)
NROR(Haugen)
HSC (Carrell)
EDU(Honeyford)
WET (Honeyford)
TRAN(Haugen)
GO(Fairley)
LCRD(Spanel)
WM (Kilmer)
Swecker,Jacobsen
GO(Marr)

WM (Brandland)
Kauffman,Prentice
HSC (Hargrove)
TRAN(Haugen)
LCRD(Spand)
WET (Spanel)
GO(Fairley)

WM (Kilmer)
Murray,Roach
Regala,Zarelli
Schoesler,Pridemore
HSC (Hargrove)
WM (McAuliffe)
HIE(McAuliffe)
Fraser,Roach
TRAN(Haugen)
LCRD(Keiser)
Hatfield,Pridemore
Regala,Delvin
EDU(Tom)
Berkey,Kohl-Welles
WM (Kohl-Welles)
Regala,King
EDU(Rasmussen)

Fraser ,Fairley

4

PSEP DPA7

CB DP18

HS DP7 w/oRecl

HCW DPA12

SGTA DPA7

TR DPA25

SGTA DPA7

CL DP8

APP DPA32

TR DPA24

APP DPA(APP w/o LG)21 DNP12
APP DPA30 DNP3

APP DP34

APP DP24 DNP9

TR DP24

APP DPA(APP w/o CL)33
AGNR DPA13

LG DP6 w/oRecl

FIN DPA9

FIN DP6 DNP3

FIN DP8 w/oRecl

FIN DP9

APP DPA(APP w/o HS)31 w/oRec3
APP DPA(APP w/o ED)33 DNP1
APP DP33

SGTA DP7

TR DP23

APPG DP12

LG DP7

APP DPA33

ED DP9

IFCP DP9

APP DPA(APP w/o CL)33 w/oRecl
ED DP9

APPE DPA(APPE w/o ED)16

APP DPA25 DNP9
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6760

6761

6771

6775

6777

6791

6792

6799

6804

6805

6807

6809

6818

6821

6847

6851

6855

6857

6868

6874

6879

6885

6892

6912

6932

6950

8024

8028

Developmental disabilities
Wetlands mitigation banks
Transportation investment
Community technology
Statelands

Treatment programs
Dependency matters
Florists personal property
Long-term care training
Conservation markets
Long-term care facilities
Earned income tax credit
State expenditures
Fish/wildlife harvest

Real estate settlement
Inheritance/tax exemption
Economic devel opment
Heavy haul corridor

Sole source aquifers
Columbiariver water

Basic education finance
Driving record abstracts
School impact fee
Property tax relief

Ferry vessels and terminals
Emergencies/limited waiver
Vietham war veterans hwy

Taiwan in world health org

WM (Regala)
TRAN(Haugen)
TRAN(Haugen)
WM (Kauffman)
WET (M cDer mott)
HSC (Hargrove)
HSC (Hargrove)
Regala,Prentice
WM (Kilmer)
ARED(Haugen)
HEA (Kastama)
WM (Pridemore)
Oemig,Brandland
Hatfield,Jacobsen
CPH(Weinstein)
WM (Prentice)
WM (Kilmer)
TRAN(Morton)
Brown,Marr

WM (Brown)
EDU(McAUliffe)
King,Swecker
Fraser,Brandland
Haugen,Swecker
TRAN(Haugen)
Brown,Hewitt
Hargrove,Haugen

Shin,Berkey

CB DPA18 w/oRec2

EPAR DPA8

TR DPA18 DNP7

APPE DPA18

FIN DPAS DNP4

HCW DP11 w/oRec2

APP DPA(APP w/o ELCS)34
FIN DP8 w/oRecl

CB DPA20

APP DPA(APPw/o AGNR)34
HCW DP13

FIN DPAG6 DNP3

APP DPA33

APPG DPA10

IFCP DP9

FIN DPA9

CB DPA(CB w/o CEDT)12 DNP6

TR DP24

ENVH DPAG6 DNP2

APP DPA(APP w/o AGNR)30 DNP2

ED DP9

TR DP23

LG DP4 DNP3

FIN DP9

TR DPA23

SGTA DP7

TR DP23

HCW DP11 DNP1



